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 Requirements Points Worth Points Earned

Research: Quality including 
accuracy, knowledge of subject, 
etc. 

a. Definitions, years, 
description, details 

b. Individuals, groups, 
places, locations involved 

c. Causes, Effects, Solutions 
d. Guiding Questions Incl’d

40

Handout (main points) 10

Presentation: 
Length of Presentation: 

     25-30 min 
     20-24 min 
    15-19 min 
     10-14 min 

     5 -9 min 

Quality of presentation: clear, 
time for writing, questions 
answered accurately, topic 
covered completely.

20 
15 
10 
5 
2 

20

Proposal (identify, evaluate, 
create, cite) 10

Points deducted for late project. - 0 to 75

Points deducted for over time and 
not finished (cut off at 35 
minutes)

- 1 to -10

Total Points 100
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